Installation, Operation and Maintenance Manual
Models:
Steam Max-S1, Steam Max-S1L, Steam Max-S1BBL
Steam Max-S1BBLHF, Steam Max-S3 Lime Scale,
Steam Max-S3L Lime Scale, Steam Max-S3L+ Lime Scale,
Steam Max-S3, Steam Max-S3L+
IOM-HS-Steam Max
Important

	11. 	Record filter change date in system maintenance log.
Replacement Parts
Description Ordering Code
Ball Valve 3/8 NPT HSR-BV3/8
Ball Valve 3/4 NPT HSR-BV3/4
Pressure Gauge HSR-GAUGE
10" Slimline Housing HSR-10HS
20" Slimline Housing HSR-20HS
10" Big Blue housing HSR-10BHS
20" Big Blue Housing HSR-20BHS
Slimline O-Ring HSR-RING-S
Big Blue O-Ring HSR-RING-B
Steam Max-S1L
Steam Max-S1BBL